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
Free rent! 895-4355. 

225 QUADS 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 
month- $275/295. $200 off 1st mo. 
rent. 1827 Harris St. 343-6000 

Quads close to campus. All utilities 
paid. $275. $100 off 1st mo. rent. 
430 E. 15th Ave. 343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

$295/mo.,paid utilities & internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

Room w/private entrance & bath in 
beautiful house in exchange for 15 
hrs. per wk. child care for active 4 
yr.-old girl. N/S, N/P, must have ex- 

perience, references, good car & no 
criminal record. 342-5591 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2140 Harris. UO 3 blocks, on busline 
to LCC. Lots of light. $295/$315 + 

dep. Includes utilities and kitchen 
use Laundry available Sorry, no 
pets, no smoking. Bell Real Estate 
688-2060 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 bdrm. 1 bath. 1156 Ferry Alley 
$960/fail $780/summer. $1,000 dep. 
Mallard Properties. 465-3825 
Great Townhouse-1/2 mo free! 3 
bdrm. 1.5 bath, W/D, deck, near UO 
on bus line, $795/mo. 729-7200 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath, 
apt, near Autzen. d/w, fp. patio 
$400/mo. + utils. 345-8063 
Great Deal! furnished, 1 bdrm apt. 
w/own bath for sublet. Quiet room- 
mate, near Autzen, good pkng. on 
bus route, W/D, d/w, pool. 344-0535 
Female seeks roommate. $426/mo., 
no deposit & utilities included. Non- 
smoker. 343-6179 
beek gay-friendly roommate to 
share Ig. house w/3 laid-back girts. 
Close to UP. $225.+ utils. 345-3809 
2 bdrm house on Columbia St. be- 
hind Agate Hall. $450/mo inlcudes 
DSL, utilities. Must be compatible w/ 
dog. Prefer female non-smoker. Call 
Melissa at 968-1008 
2 females needed to share brand 
new huge house! 3 bdrm home w/ 
marble fireplace, all ammenities, 
french doors to pool No 
pets/smoke. Near Autzen in upscale 
neighborhood. 484-6895 
Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm house W/D, close to cam- 
pus, big backyard, patio, cats wel- 
come. 683-6708 

Problem with ALCOHOL? 
Young people’s AA meeting. Tues- 
day, 8:30 pm, 1414 Kincaid St. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Gray faced 
6 Ironic laugh 

10 Crib call 
14 Play replay, 

15 McGregor of 

16 Rider's whip 
17 Singing 

Carpenter 
18 Beheaded 

Boleyn 
19 Porgy's love 
20 Ringo or Bart 
21 Belittle 
23 Help out 
25 Diameter halves 
26 Scapegoat 
30 Carpenter's tool 
34 Hoity-toity 
36 Italian volcano 
37 Personal 

pension $ 
38 Deaths 
42 Put two and two 

together 
43 Newshound's 

45 Ornamental 
garden with 
patterned paths 

47 Grinds together 
51 Trailblazer 
52 Small pies 
54 Neither's partner 
55 Lower an 

exchange rate 
59 Go-getters 
63 Give forth 
64 Type of sch 
65 Liquefy 
66 Distance 

measure 
67 Birch or alder 
68 Expiate 
69 Mineral deposits 
70 "Auld Lang 
71 Tries oul 

DOWN 
1 Invites 
2 Thin strip of 

3 Round dance 
4 Green beryl 
5 Flexible 
6 Beer formation 
7 Property holder 

8 and Her 
Sisters” 

9 New York lake 
10 Singer Martina 

12 More than half 
13 Church section 
22 Rummy call 
24 City slicker 
26 Highland dance 
27 Producer 

Spelling 
28 City in Tibet 
29 Edible tuber 
31 Fixed gaze 
32 Agassi or 

Citroen 
33 Heron or egret 
35 Cool or groovy 
39 Gullible person 
40 Emerald Isle 
41 Took no cards 
44 Landed 

properties 
46 On the way 
48 Actor Linden 
49 Becomes 

violently active 

50 Van Gogh 
painting, “_ 
Night” 

53 "Skittle Players" 
painter 

55 Brief sample 
56 Bahrain ruler 

57 Wicked 
58 Edgeless sword 
60 Aphrodite's 

child 
61 Tenant's 

payment 
62 Observes 

A 


